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Recruitment Resources 
   

Listings 

NMSU Informational Resources  

 • NMSU HR Services http://hr.nmsu.edu  

 • Office of the Executive Vice President and Provost http://provost.nmsu.edu      

 • Office of Equity, Inclusion and Diversity http://eid.nmsu.edu 

 • Training & Development https://training.nmsu.edu  

Higher Education Resources 

 • Academic Careers Online http://www.academiccareers.com/   

 • ALA JobLIST (American Library Assoc.)  http://joblist.ala.org/   

 • HigherEdJobs  http://www.higheredjobs.com/   

 • HigherEd360 https://www.highered360.com/   

 • Higher Education Recruitment Consortium  https://www.hercjobs.org/   

 • Indeed  https://www.indeed.com/   

 • Inside Higher Education  http://www.insidehighered.com/  

 • LinkedIn  https://www.linkedin.com/   

• The Chronicle of Higher Education  http://chronicle.com/   

Affirmative Action Resources 

 • Career Builder  https://www.careerbuilder.com/  

• Diverse On-line  http://www.diverseeducation.com/   

• Diversity.com https://diversity.com/   

• Diversity First Jobs  http://www.diversityfirstjobs.com/   

• Diversity Job Board  https://www.diversityjobboard.com/   

• Diversity Jobs  https://www.diversityjobs.com/  
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• Equality Magazines http://www.equalitymagazines.com/   

• IM Diversity  https://imdiversity.com/  

• Insight into Diversity  http://www.insightintodiversity.com/   

• Job Target  https://www.jobtarget.com/oc/jobtarget-compliance  

• Local Job Network  https://localjobnetwork.com/   

• Monster Jobs  https://www.monster.com/    

• New Mexico Workforce Connection  https://www.jobs.state.nm.us/vosnet/default.aspx  

• Professional Diversity Network  https://www.prodivnet.com/   

Veteran Resources 

 • AARP Job Board (they have a veteran’s job board):  https://www.aarp.org/  

 • Be a Hero - Hire a Hero  https://beahero-hireahero.com/  

 • Hire Heroes USA  https://jobs.hireheroesusa.org/   

 • Hire Veterans  https://hireveterans.com/   

• HotJobsVet:  https://www.hotjobs.vet/  

• Jobs For Veterans https://jobs.nvf.org/job-posting-information-start/   

• Job Opportunities for Disabled American Veterans  https://www.jofdav.com/  

• MilitaryHire.com: https://www.militaryhire.com/  

• Military.com https://www.military.com/hiring-veterans  

• Military Times Job Board:  https://jobboard.militarytimes.com/  

• National Labor Exchange:  https://veterans.usnlx.com/  

• Recruit Military:  https://recruitmilitary.com/  

• Veterans’ Employment/Training Service https://www.dol.gov/agencies/vets/employers  

• Veteran Job Listings:  https://www.veteranjoblistings.com/  

• We Hire Heroes  https://wehireheroes.com/   

Resources for Individuals with Disabilities 

 • ABILITY Jobs  https://abilityjobs.com/   

 • AbilityLinks.org  https://abilitylinks.org/employers   
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• American Foundation for the Blind - Career Connect  https://aphcareerconnect.org/  

• Association of University Centers on Disabilities https://www.aucd.org/index.cfm/employment  

•  Bender Consulting Services, Inc https://benderconsult.com/   

• disABLED Person  https://www.disabledperson.com/   

• Careers and the Disabled  http://www.eop.com   

• CareerCastDisability Network  https://disability.careercast.com/   

• CareerOneStop https://www.careeronestop.org/  

• Gettinghired.com - Jobs for Disabled in New Mexico https://gettinghired.com/employers   

• New Mexico: Division of Vocational Rehabilitation http://www.dvr.state.nm.us/  

• New Mexico – Blind: Commission for the Blind https://www.cfb.state.nm.us/VR   

• Our Ability https://www.ourability.com/   

• Peak Performers https://www.peakperformers.org/hire-staff/   

• Recruit Disability https://www.recruitdisability.org/   

• WorkWithoutLimits https://workwithoutlimits.org/resources/   

• Workforce Recruitment Program https://www.wrp.gov/wrp   

African American Resources 

 • American Association of Blacks in Higher Education  http://blacksinhighered.site-ym.com/    

 • American Association of Blacks in Energy  https://www.aabe.org/  

 • Blacks in Higher Ed  http://www.blacksinhighered.com/   

 • BlackJobs.com  https://www.blackjobs.com/   

• Black Career Women’s Network  https://bcwnetwork.com/   

• Black Perspective  https://blackperspective.com/  

• HBCU Career Center  http://thehbcucareercenter.com/  

• National Association of Black Accountants  https://www.nabainc.org/    

• National Association of Black Journalists  https://www.nabj.org/default.aspx   

• National Black MBA Association  https://nbmbaa.org/   

• National Black Nurses Association  https://www.nbna.org/   

• National Black Association for Speech, Language, and Hearing https://www.nbaslh.org/    
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• The Journal of Blacks in Higher Education  http://www.jbhe.com/  

Asian Resources 

 • Asian Health Care Leaders Association  https://www.ache.org/membership/forums-and-

networks/asian-healthcare-leaders-forum  

 • Asian-Jobs.com  http://www.asian-jobs.com/   

 • Asian Life  https://www.asianlife.com/main/   

 • Asians in Higher Ed  http://www.asiansinhighered.com/  

 • Career Resources for Asian Americans  https://www.velvetjobs.com/articles/insights/asian-

american-career-resources   

 • National Association of Asian American Professionals  https://jobs.naaap.org/  

Hispanic American Resources 

 • American Association of Hispanics in Higher Education  https://www.aahhe.org/  

• HBCU Connect  https://hbcuconnect.com/  

• Hispanic Dental Association  https://www.hdassoc.org/  

• Hispanic-Jobs.com  http://www.hispanic-jobs.com   

• Hispanics in Higher Education  https://www.hispanicsinhighered.com/   

• Hispanic/Latino Professionals Association  https://www.hlpa.com/  

• Hispanic Today  https://hispanic-today.com/  

• Latinos in Higher Education  http://www.LatinosInHigherEd.com  

• Leading Hispanics in STEM  https://www.shpe.org/   

• National Hispanic Media Coalition http://www.nhmc.org/  

• National Hispanic Medical Association  https://jobs.nhmamd.org/   

• National Society of Hispanic Physicists  https://www.spsnational.org/about/partnerships/nshp   

• The Hispanic Outlook in Higher Education Magazine  https://www.hispanicoutlook.com  

• United Latino Job Bank  http://hirelatinos.org/   
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Native American Resources 

 • American Indian Science and Engineering Society  http://www.aises.org/about 

 • American Indian Science & Engineering Society  https://www.aises.org/   

 • American Indian Library Association  https://ailanet.org/  

 • Bureau of Indian Education  https://www.bie.edu/current-vacancies   

• Harvard University Native American Program  http://hunap.harvard.edu/   

• Indian Country Today  https://indiancountrytoday.com/classified/  

• Native American Times  http://www.nativetimes.com/   

• Native Americans in Higher Ed  https://www.nativeamericansinhighered.com/   

• National Congress of American Indians  http://www.ncai.org/    

• Native American Jobs  https://nativeamericanjobs.com/   

• Nativehire  https://nativehire.org  

• Native People’s Recruit  https://www.nativepeoplesrecruit.com/  

• Tribal College Journal  http://www.tribalcollegejournal.org/   

Resources for Women 

 • Accounting and Financial Women’s Alliance (AFWA) https://www.afwa.org/ 

• Advancing Women  https://advancingwomen.com/   

• American Council on Education: Women's Network Directory  http://www.acenet.edu/news-

room/Pages/Womens-Network-Directory.aspx   

• American Association of University Women  https://www.aauw.org/   

• Association for Women in Science  https://www.awis.org/ 

• Black Career Women’s Network  https://bcwnetwork.com/  

• Career Contessa https://www.careercontessa.com/ 

• INHERSIGHT https://www.inhersight.com/employer 

• National Association of Women Law Enforcement Executives  https://nawlee.org/    

• National Professional Women of Color Network  https://careers.pwocn.org/jobs/  

• Power to Fly  https://powertofly.com/jobs/   

• Reachire https://www.reachire.com/   
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• She Geeks Out  https://www.shegeeksout.com/blog/resources-for-recruiting-women-and-lgbtqia-

candidates/   

• Society of Women Engineers  https://swe.org/  

• Tech Ladies  https://www.hiretechladies.com/   

• Women in Higher Education  http://www.wihe.com   

• Women for Hire  http://womenforhire.com/   

• Women in the Enterprise of Science & Technology  https://www.westorg.org/   

• Women’s Job List  https://www.womensjoblist.com/   

• Women Who Code  https://www.womenwhocode.com/    

Resources for LGTBQIA+ 

 • INHERSIGHT https://www.inhersight.com/employer   

 • LesbiansWhoTech https://lesbianswhotech.org/pridesummit2023/   

 • Out In Tech https://outintech.com/jobs/   

 • Pride Careers  https://www.pridecareers.net/   

• Pink Jobs  https://pink-jobs.com/   

• Power to Fly  https://powertofly.com/jobs/  

• Reachire https://www.reachire.com/   

• She Geeks Out  https://www.shegeeksout.com/blog/resources-for-recruiting-women-and-lgbtqia-

candidates/  

• Tech Ladies  https://www.hiretechladies.com/  

• Women in the Enterprise of Science & Technology  https://www.westorg.org/   
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